About the Collection
Cassandra Tables feature an X-shaped or 4-column base with circular steel columns. The Cassandra series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-shaped base with a circular steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces – Additional Lead Time 123 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 123 $14/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 123 $140/Base
Table Connectors 123 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
CA-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Cassandra, CA, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
The following laminate tops are produced with a 2-pc top. Laminate with woodgrain pattern can not be guaranteed to have a perfect match of the grain pattern.
Solid laminate recommended.
* Exposed ply edge: 54", 60", 72"
* Vinyl & wood edge: 72"
CASSANDRA TABLES
148 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 11/17/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" CA-24-24-RD-30 831 1540 1725 518 665 704 1152 44
30" dia. 30" CA-30-30-RD-30 1071 1814 2032 590 733 938 1376 57
36" dia. 30" CA-36-36-RD-30 1396 2172 2433 701 870 1220 1722 75
36" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" CA-24-24-RD-36 916 1625 1810 603 750 789 1237
30" dia. 36" CA-30-30-RD-36 1156 1899 2117 675 818 1023 1461
36" dia. 36" CA-36-36-RD-36 1481 2257 2518 786 955 1305 1807
36" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" CA-24-24-RD-36-FR 1001 1710 1895 688 835 874 1322
30" dia. 36" CA-30-30-RD-36-FR 1241 1984 2202 760 903 1108 1546
36" dia. 36" CA-36-36-RD-36-FR 1566 2342 2603 871 1040 1390 1892
42" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" CA-24-24-RD-42 916 1625 1810 603 750 789 1237
30" dia. 42" CA-30-30-RD-42 1156 1899 2117 675 818 1023 1461
36" dia. 42" CA-36-36-RD-42 1481 2257 2518 786 955 1305 1807
CASSANDRA TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
11/17/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 149
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" CA-24-24-RD-42-FR 1001 1710 1895 688 835 874 1322
30" dia. 42" CA-30-30-RD-42-FR 1241 1984 2202 760 903 1108 1546
36" dia. 42" CA-42-42-RD-42-FR 1566 2342 2603 871 1040 1390 1892
30" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 30" CA-42-42-RD-30 2125 2970 3326 1138 1298 1982 2531
48" dia. 30" CA-48-48-RD-30 2544 3637 4074 1239 1661 2227 2844
54" dia. 30" CA-54-54-RD-30 3063 4419 4948 1471 1836 2851 3686
60" dia. 30" CA-60-60-RD-30 3691 5353 5995 1737 N/A 3078 3922
36" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 36" CA-42-42-RD-36 2465 3310 3666 1478 1638 2322 2871
42" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 42" CA-42-42-RD-42 2465 3310 3666 1478 1638 2322 2871
CASSANDRA TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
150 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 11/17/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" CA-24-24-SQ-30 784 1485 1663 518 634 705 1003 44
30" 30" 30" CA-30-30-SQ-30 1078 1822 2040 590 764 768 1289 57
36" 36" 30" CA-36-36-SQ-30 1429 2210 2475 744 903 1007 1555 92
36" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" CA-24-24-SQ-36 869 1570 1748 603 719 790 1088
30" 30" 36" CA-30-30-SQ-36 1163 1907 2125 675 849 853 1374
36" 36" 36" CA-36-36-SQ-36 1514 2295 2560 829 988 1092 1640
36" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" CA-24-24-SQ-36-FR 954 1655 1833 688 804 875 1173
30" 30" 36" CA-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1248 1992 2210 760 934 938 1459
36" 36" 36" CA-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1599 2380 2645 914 1073 1177 1725
42" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" CA-24-24-SQ-42 869 1570 1748 603 719 790 1088
30" 30" 42" CA-30-30-SQ-42 1163 1907 2125 675 849 853 1374
36" 36" 42" CA-36-36-SQ-42 1514 2295 2560 829 988 1092 1640
42" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" CA-24-24-SQ-42-FR 954 1655 1833 688 804 875 1173
30" 30" 42" CA-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1248 1992 2210 760 934 938 1459
36" 36" 42" CA-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1599 2380 2645 914 1073 1177 1725
30" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" 42" 30" CA-42-42-SQ-30 2078 2937 3288 1095 1291 1517 2143
48" 48" 30" CA-48-48-SQ-30 2526 3616 4050 1266 1471 1799 2453
CASSANDRA TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
11/17/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 151
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" CA-24-30-RT-30 916 1638 1835 549 696 678 1127 50
24" 36" 30" CA-24-36-RT-30 1060 1741 1950 584 743 754 1251 56
24" 42" 30" CA-24-42-RT-30 1168 1823 2043 618 805 865 1343 70
24" 48" 30" CA-24-48-RT-30 1296 1930 2161 714 828 974 1512 76
36" 42" 30" CA-36-42-RT-30 1613 2319 2598 817 969 1174 1622 116
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" CA-24-30-RT-36 1001 1723 1920 634 781 763 1212
24" 36" 36" CA-24-36-RT-36 1145 1826 2035 669 828 839 1336
24" 42" 36" CA-24-42-RT-36 1253 1908 2128 703 890 950 1428
24" 48" 36" CA-24-48-RT-36 1636 2270 2501 1054 1168 1314 1852
36" 42" 36" CA-36-42-RT-36 1953 2659 2938 1157 1309 1514 1962
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" CA-24-30-RT-36-FR 1086 1808 2005 719 866 848 1297
24" 36" 36" CA-24-36-RT-36-FR 1230 1911 2120 754 913 924 1421
24" 42" 36" CA-24-42-RT-36-FR 1338 1993 2213 788 975 1035 1513
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" CA-24-30-RT-42 1001 1723 1920 634 781 763 1212
24" 36" 42" CA-24-36-RT-42 1145 1826 2035 669 828 839 1336
24" 42" 42" CA-24-42-RT-42 1253 1908 2128 703 890 950 1428
24" 48" 42" CA-24-48-RT-42 1636 2270 2501 1054 1168 1314 1852
36" 42" 42" CA-36-42-RT-42 1953 2659 2938 1157 1309 1514 1962
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" CA-24-30-RT-42-FR 1086 1808 2005 719 866 848 1297
24" 36" 42" CA-24-36-RT-42-FR 1230 1911 2120 754 913 924 1421
24" 42" 42" CA-24-42-RT-42-FR 1338 1993 2213 788 975 1035 1513
CASSANDRA TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
152 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 11/17/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 48" 30" CA-36-48-RT-30 2051 2895 3243 1090 1286 1475 2115
42" 48" 30" CA-42-48-RT-30 2262 3228 3615 1198 1423 1653 2262
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 30" CA-24-60-RT-30 1812 2534 2838 842 1187 1177 1503
24" 72" 30" CA-24-72-RT-30 2023 2864 3207 945 1267 1337 1733
30" 48" 30" CA-30-48-RT-30 1834 2558 2865 857 1249 1172 1520
30" 60" 30" CA-30-60-RT-30 2141 3022 3384 932 1322 1358 1785
30" 72" 30" CA-30-72-RT-30 2409 3437 3849 1045 1403 1567 2076
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 30" CA-36-60-RT-30 2476 3516 3937 1205 1043 1735 2254
36" 72" 30" CA-36-72-RT-30 2793 4013 4495 1311 1142 1957 2571
42" 60" 30" CA-42-60-RT-30 2870 4084 4574 1388 1728 1957 2703
CASSANDRA TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
11/17/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 153